

DESCRIPTION	QTY
CROSSMEMBER	1
FRAME ADAPTER	2
TRANSMISSION MOUNT	1
BOLT, 5/16-18 × 1" — TRANSMISSION MOUNT	4
WASHER, FLAT 5/16"	4
WASHER, SPLIT LOCK 5/16"	4
NUT, 5/16-18	4
BOLT, 3/8-16 × 3-1/2" — ADAPTER TO CROSSMEMBER	4
BOLT, 3/8-16 × 1" — ADAPTER TO FRAME	4
NUT, 3/8-16	8
WASHER, FLAT 3/8"	16
WASHER, SPLIT LOCK 3/8"	8